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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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01 April 2023
Hockenheim GP - 4574 mtr.

Porsche Club Historic Challenge - 5. Rennen  (R2)

320Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Kls

Schnellste
Rd.Zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

27 10Mario Meister 1:43.492 17 30:11.08510 154.56
17 9Ferdinand Huber 1:46.405 17 30:32.79110 152.73
76 8Eduard Heinz 1:48.963 17 31:28.81617 148.20
66 7Heiner Immig 1:49.120 17 31:31.09017 148.02
83 6Christian Voigtländer 1:50.207 17 31:54.4317 146.22
41 4Olaf Busse 1:56.359 16 31:57.80115 137.37
10 1Helmut Piehler 2:04.842 14 30:28.3513 126.08
65 5Harald Häfner 2:07.630 14 30:30.17111 125.96

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

17 Ferdinand Huber1 71
99 Marvin Meister8 102
27 Mario Meister11 173

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

17 Ferdinand Huber1:52.166 15:02:1511
17 Ferdinand Huber1:48.090 15:04:0322
27 Mario Meister1:46.093 15:04:1423
27 Mario Meister1:44.977 15:07:4544
27 Mario Meister1:44.529 15:11:1565
27 Mario Meister1:44.334 15:14:4586
27 Mario Meister1:43.492 15:18:15107

Nr. Name / Team Name Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

10 1Helmut Piehler 2:04.842 3 131.90
41 4Olaf Busse 1:56.359 15 141.51
65 5Harald Häfner 2:07.630 11 129.02
83 6Christian Voigtländer 1:50.207 7 149.41
66 7Heiner Immig 1:49.120 17 150.90
76 8Eduard Heinz 1:48.963 17 151.12
17 9Ferdinand Huber 1:46.405 10 154.75
27 10Mario Meister 1:43.492 10 159.11
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Nr. Name
# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

717 Ferdinand Huber1
727 Mario Meister2
399 Marvin Meister3
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